GROWING TOGETHER

TR 459 - Data Sheet

Description

TR 459 has been particularly designed for digging and
loading operations as well as municipality and
maintenance applications with tractors and backhoe
loaders. It offers high stability and is available in two
versions. The “special” version provides an extended tire

life-cycle.

UM
UsS Standard

Construction

B BIAS

Machinery

Agriculture: Backhoe Loader ® Tractor
Industrial: Backhoe Loader




SIZE

400/70 -

20

14.9-24

14.9-24

16.9-24

16.9-24

16.9-24

17.5L-24

17.5L-24

17.5L-24

18.4-24

19.5L-24

19.5L-24

19.5L-24

21L-24

21L-24

18.4- 26

18.4 - 26

18.4- 26

16.9-28

16.9-28

16.9-28

18.4-28

21L-28

16.9- 30

Version

INDUSTRIAL

INDUSTRIAL

INDUSTRIAL

INDUSTRIAL

INDUSTRIAL

INDUSTRIAL

INDUSTRIAL

INDUSTRIAL

INDUSTRIAL

INDUSTRIAL

INDUSTRIAL

INDUSTRIAL

INDUSTRIAL

SPECIAL

INDUSTRIAL

INDUSTRIAL

INDUSTRIAL

INDUSTRIAL

INDUSTRIAL

INDUSTRIAL

INDUSTRIAL

INDUSTRIAL

INDUSTRIAL

INDUSTRIAL

INDUSTRIAL

USACode

94051700

94016440

94016457

94016464

94016488

94016495

94016563

94016587

94016594

94016617

94016662

94016686

94035625

94016709

94054404

94016624

94016631

94066223

94016525

94016532

94016556

94016648

94044337

94035595

TRA

Code

R4

R4

R4

R4

R4

R4

R4

R4

R4

R4

R4

R4

R4

R4

R4

R4

R4

R4

R4

R4

R4

R4

R4

R4

LI/SS

149

A8

137
A8

145
A8

142
A8

145

149
A8

139

144
A8

148

155
A8

147

151

A8

151

155

A8

157

156

A8

159

162

A8

145

148

A8

152

157

A8

157

153
A8

RIM
REC
13
DW 13
DW 13
DW 15
DW 15
DW 15
DW 15
DW 15
DW 15
DW 16
DW 16
DW 16
DW 16
DW 18
DW 18
DW 16
DW 16
DW 16
DW 15
DW 15
L
DW 15
DW 16
L
DW 18

DW 15

RIM ALT

12SDC; 13SDC; 14

DW 12; DW 11; DW

13L

DW 12;DW 11; DW

13L

DW 14 L

DW 14 L

DW 14 L

DW 14 L

DW 14 L

DW 14 L

DW 15 L

DW 15 L

DW 15 L

DW 15 L

DW 14 L

DW 14 L

DW 14 L

DW15L

DW 14 L

SwW

21

21

18.6

17.3

17.5

21.1

oD

42.9

49

49

50

50

50

54.1

54.3

54.3

56.1

55.5

55.5

58.3

SLR

22.1

24

23

23

23

24.7

24.7

24.7

25.2

25.2

26.1

RC

144

144

151.2

151.6

151.6

150.6

150.6

150.6

162

158.7

158.7

158.7

157.3

157.3

171.1

171.1

171.1

163.2

163.2

168.2

177

176.5

Type

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

ECE

E11-106R-

005332

E11-106R-
005281

E11-106R-
005333

E11-106R-
005188

E11-106R-
005211

E11-106R-
003624

E11-106R-
005212

E11-106R-
005285

E11-106R-
004659

E11-106R-
005217

E11-106R-
005334

E4-106R-
002300

E11-106R-
003625

E11-106R-
005366

E4-106R-
002304

E11-106R-
003396

E11-106R-
006635

E11-106R-
005287

E11-106R-
005451

E11-106R-
003626

E4-106R-
002830

E11-106R-
005335

E11-106R-
005288

Rolling Circumference & SLR values are at rated Load and inflation pressure. These values may vary at different Load and

pressure condition.
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All product data contained in this publication are for information purposes only and may be modified at any time without



prior notice. Balkrishna Industries Ltd. or any of its subsidiary companies does not undertake any responsibility or liability for
undetected errors and/or misprints. All rights reserved. The materials and contents of this publication and the website are
the exclusive property of Balkrishna Industries Ltd. and are protected by industrial and/or intellectual property laws. The
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